
Republic of the Philippines
CATANDUANES STATE UilNlERlTY
BIDS AND AWARDS GOMMIfiEE
Mrac, Catanduanes

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION'BID FORM

Date:
PR No.:
Fund:
En&User Jena T. Perez

May28,2025
2025{3-539 Part
101

Projed Name:
ABC:
Mode of Procurement:
Mode of Evaluation:
Delivery Period:

SirlMadam:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, wbjectto lhe Terms and Conditions belo)rlnd suqmit your quotation duly signed
by your representative not later than jUN!$j!;{!3! sealed in an envelope. -il 

I

fu I [/riurl
I aeuudc. AcEDo, Ph.D.

I tf Chairperson g?
ilote:

1.

2.
Bidder shall provide conect and accurate information required in this form. All enties must be typewitten or legibly written.
Any interlineations, erasures, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or any of your duly authorized
representative/s.

3. Price quotatiory's to be denominated in PMippine peso, strall indude all tares, &lies, andor levies payable.
4. Bidder may a$mit, il available, origiral broclure sttontrg cerlificatiors of tre product being offered.5' Quotations through email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RFQ before issuance of Purchase Order.6. Documertary reguirements strall be attacfred upon submixsion of the quotation:

a. Mayofs/Business Permit
b. PhilGEP S Registration Certificate
c. lncome/Business lax Refurns (for ABC's above P1@K)
d. Omnibus Swom Statement (for ABC's above PSOK) - for submission upon receipt of Notice of Award

of P.O.

Item
No.

Description QTY UOM
BID OFFER Offered Spccs,

BrandrModel
Remarks

Unit Price Total Price

1

WRELESS MICROPHONE
A. OVEMLL SYSTEM OSD Mode: PULL LOCK
Operating Frequency: 520MHz-(optional)
Modulation Mode: FM Maximum Deviation: +45
Frequency Resporse: 80Hz-'l Sl(Hz
(+3dB)lmage= Rejection: <1 %
Operating Temperatre: -1 0"C-+50'C
B. HANDHELD TMNSMITTER
Ou$ut Power:8-30mW
Harmonic lnterference Ratio: -50d8
Battery: 2pcs AA Type Alkaline Bafiery
CarBklge: Dynamic
C. TIE4LIP TRANSMITTER
OuSut Power(Lowest) : 4-6mW Otgut
Power(Highest): 20-30mW
Harmonic lnterference Ratio: -50d8
Baftery: 2pcs AA Type Akafine Battery
Carkidge: Single Polar Pattem Capacity
Microphone
D. RECEIVER
Sensitivity: 12dBuv(80d8 S/N)
Sensitivity Range: I 2-32dBuV
Harmonic lnterference Ratio: >75dB
Audio OuSnt: Balanced: 0-0.5V/600 Audio
nr*ru*,n-n A\rrqL

1 pc

CatSU-F-PROG03 Ettactivity Dstc: Milch I, 

y4
Rev- 0



Republic of the Philippines
CATANDUANES STATE UNN|ER|TY

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Mrac, Catanduanes

2

PAR UGHTS
Lp001-H & LP001-H Plus great multi-beam

effects and perfec{ for bar, pub, club, disco,
mobile DJ, private parties and more operating
environments. Lffi source : 54'3W }.irr.l
LED (R G B ) ; Power supply: 100-240V, AC
50/60H2; Confd mode: Auto/ Sound/ Master-
slave/ DMXRemote confrol unit

; Ip00't:54'3W , Wire '4 , Remote contol *1;
tlt,^.1 o^-^a^

I pc

3

STAGE LGHT COt{TROLLER
. Voltage: AC90-240V,5M0H2
. Produc't Size: 48.3X13.4X7 cm
. Weight 1.55 KG
. Certificate:CE & ROHS & UL & SAA
. Mode Number: SH03-l92Console
. 192 DMX Channels
.8 ProgrammaHe scenes. 8 adjustable
potentiometers to adjust the ouput size.
. buitt-in MIC head, and voice features
. The 4 LED digitaldisplay
. Automatically tigger state, the TAP SYNC
button or the SPEED potentiometer to determine
automatically figger time.

i. fne mst rcu digit shows CHASES, the second

laigit teo shorre SCENES

l. The third and fourth led digit shows BANKS.

l. fne ttrirU, fourth led digit show steps 0-255 or
lrrue.
l. gLAcx oUT function can be used manually or
lMlDl remote contol.
l. cnnsgs programmhrg and CHASES run

ln naion can be used manually or MlDl remote
l^^-*^t

1 pc

4

AMPUFTER MODULE FOR ACTTVE SPEAKER 
I

AUD|O CENTER EA515 
iAMPLTFTER 
i

Amplifier Circui8y: Class D 
IPourer(Peak):2000W i

Frequency Response : 20Hz-2OW1z (+0.sdBX 1 W
80 zch)
lntermodulation Distortion: <0.5olo

Total Harmonic Distortion:<0.5%
Protection: DC protection, short circtit protection,

over heat protection, input ovedoad protection,

output ovedoad protec{ion, Eoft start up
protection, over voltage protec'tion, tmdervoltage
protection
Cooling System: Cooling with fans, air convection
DSP
Processor: 96KHz sigrnal sampling frequency,

i24bit precision

lPresets cross over: MAIN, F/M Monitor, WSUB
lcontrolled by DSP

loupwlnput
lSignal lnput 2xNEUTRIK female XLR,Mono Jack
ls.es. trncR
lsignal Outrut 2xNEUTRIK male XLR

lPower lnput 3 pin plug
lWortino Voltaoe: 1 00V-1 3OV/6OHz q ?2OY-

3 unit

5

HEAVY DUTY CRANK UP UGHTING STAND
VI'ITH T.BAR
SS-022 Crank Stand for Ughb (Height: 1.8'{.3M,
Bar 2M, Maiload: 60Kg)
Height Max 65 inches if adjusted
Light Stand with Crank
Load Capacity: up to 60Kgs
Can increased the stand up to 46 krches

Professional Ughting Stand with capacity to
attach up to 4 lighting fixtures
with crack for easy adjustment
Good For lighting set$s itt cttbs, pubs,

2 pc

CatSUF-PROC-03 Efldctivity Date: Merch 1, 2024



Republic of the Philippines
CATAHOUANES STATE UNnIERITY
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Virac, Catanduanes

6

Iluounc HEAD 

-
lOriginat Beam 295 with tour case Voltage:

IAC100V-240V, 50/60H2

lRated power:450W

lLight source: 295W
lBeam angle: 3.8"
Confol channels: 1 8 standard DMX channels
Operating mode: voice confol, selfpropelled,
master-slave, DMX5I2
Color wfreel: 14 colors + white light, linear color
conversion and rainbow effect
Pattem plate: 14 pattems + wfrite circle
Prism: Two independent prism disks (one 8
prism, one 8+16+32 prism), the prism and the
prism can freely rotate fonrvard and backward,
and have prism positioning function. The prisms
can be superimposed to create a composite
effect.
Focus adjustment: DMX linear hfufrdefinltion

focus, he dbtance and near clarig of the pattem
can be adjusted freely.
Atomization: The buiftin atomizalion mirror can
generate a softening effect adjustment,0% to
100% $near atomizalion, witr colorful effect.
Stobe: Using doubl+.chip high-speed stobe, 1-

1 5 times/second ulka*righ-speed stobe effec{.
Dimming: light ouSd lers diameter 145MM; 0-
100% mecfianical linear dimming.
Scanning angle: horizontal 540", vertical 270", 8
or l6Bit precision line-trning, automalic refum
Correction function: fast speed, smoolh operation
withotil iittar lnur naim antl aaanralo mitiminn

2 unit

7

HEAVY DUTY SPEAKER STAND
2 Pieces Audioline Heavy Duty Speaker Stand
80kg Capacity - Adjustable Height;Model: TYS
13a
Height: 1.85 meters
Sold as PAIR (ei*rer Black + red set or Black +
yefiow set)
Color depen& on what is available upon order
Capacity upto 80kg

1 palr

TOTAL BID PRICE

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditiors, lMle submit our quotaliory's for the item/s above.

Signature over Printed Name

PositiordDesignation

Ofrcc Mobile No. / E-mail Address

TERMSAND CONOMONS

Quotations exceeding the Approved Budget for the Contraci sha[ be rejec.ted.
Award of contact shall be made to lhe lowesi quotation ratrictr compfies with the tecinical specifcations, requiremenb and other terms
and conditions stated herein.
The itemls sHl be delivered according to tlre accepted offer of ttre bktder.
Payment shall be processed after deftvery and upon sr.6mission of lhe req.fred supporting docgments, in accordance with existing
government accounling rules and regdations.
Liquidated damages equivalent to one-tenth of one percent (0.1 %) of the value of the goods not delivered within the prescribed delivery
period shall be imposed per day of delay. The CatSU may rescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages
reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the conhact, wtsrout prejud[ce to other courses of action and remedies open to it.

The Procuring Enity may cancel or terminate ttre confact at any tinre in accordance with ttre gnounds prwided under RA No. 91g4 and
its 2016 revised lRR.

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

CatsU-F-PROC-03
Etrectivw Date: March 1, 2024Rev.0


